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CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

D. Rampersad and Company Limited 
 

36-52 Chan Ramlal Street 
Chaguanas, Trinidad 500449 
Republic of Trinidad and Tobago 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System.  

Scope: 
The provision of specialized engineering solutions, including New Product Sales; Supply of 
Engineered Package Equipment; Upgrading and Refurbishing of Water and Waste Water 
Treatment Facilities; Preventative, Routine, Breakdown and Turnaround Maintenance of 
Rotating Equipment, including Manpower Supply; Fabrication of Structural Steel and Piping 
Systems; Machine Shop Services; Provision of CNG / Alternative Energy Solutions; and 
electrical & instrumentation services to customers in the Energy, Petrochemical, Power, Steel 
and Process Industries.  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

ISO 9001 : 2015 

 

Certificate registration no. 

Date of original certification 

Date of revision 

Date of certification 

Valid until 

10014037 QM15 

2016-01-06 

2021-05-11 

2021-06-16 

2024-06-15 
 

DQS Inc. 
 

   
Brad McGuire 
Managing Director  

  
 
 
 


